Alamance County Bonds 2024-2025 Budget Year

Date of
Renewal

8/19/2024

12/4/2024

11/6/2024

11/6/2024

12/7/2024

Department
TAX
SHERIFF
FINANCE
TOURISM

ROD

Name of
Insured

Cynthia L. Miller
Terry S. Johnson
Susan Roberts Evans
Susan Roberts Evans

David Barber

Bond
Number

108111453

107701094

107729759

107729764

107736858

Company Insured
Through

Travelers
Travelers
Travelers
Travelers

Travelers

Premium

Amount
$156.00
$100.00
$1,782.00
$253.00

$175.00

Type of
Renewal

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Amt of
Bond

$50,000  Indefinite Term

$25,000  Indefinite Term
$1,000,000

$90,800

$50,000 Indefinite Term



