Alamance County Bonds 2024-2025 Budget Year

Date of Renewal	Department	Name of Insured	Bond Number	Company Insured Through	Premium Amount	Type of Renewal	Amt of Bond	
8/19/2024	TAX	Cynthia L. Miller	108111453	Travelers	\$156.00	Annual	\$50,000	Indefinite Term
12/4/2024	SHERIFF	Terry S. Johnson	107701094	Travelers	\$100.00	Annual	\$25,000	Indefinite Term
11/6/2024	FINANCE	Susan Roberts Evans	107729759	Travelers	\$1,782.00	Annual	\$1,000,000	
11/6/2024	TOURISM	Susan Roberts Evans	107729764	Travelers	\$253.00	Annual	\$90,800	
12/7/2024	ROD	David Barber	107736858	Travelers	\$175.00	Annual	\$50,000	Indefinite Term